
 
 

Events in 2024 
 

We are open every Tuesday from February 6th               
Steam Days/Working Days 2024 

 
Sunday 31st March   Steam Day 
Sunday 7th April    Steam Day 
Sunday 21st April   Steam Day 
Sunday 12th May   Steam Day 
Sunday 26th May   Steam Day 
Sunday 9th June   Steam Day 
Sunday 30th June   Steam Day 
Sunday 21st July   Steam Day 
Sunday 11th August   Steam Day 
Sunday 25th August   Steam Day 
Sunday 8th September  Working Day 
Sunday 29th September  Steam Day & Stirling Engine 

working display. 
Sunday 13th October   Working Day 
Saturday 26th October  Steam Day 

 
 

Please visit www.waterworksmuseum.org.uk or  
phone 01432 342192 to check details. 

 

Note: Working Days are when some engines and pumps are  
running but not the steam-powered engines. 

 

 

http://www.waterworksmuseum.org.uk/

